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Radiator Cover Prices

Prices are for White Covers with Standard Grilles

HEIGHT

WIDTH Up to 30” 30+” — 40”
Up to 24” $338 $362
24+” - 36” $374 $405
36+” — 45” $396 $430
45+” — 55” $447 $515
55+” — 65” $490 $566
65+” — 74” $572 $677
Heights over 40” (up to 43”) $85 additional

Depths over 13” (up to 16”) $77 additional

COLORS: White is standard, no extra charge

Light Alabaster, Alabaster: Add $60
Dark Brown or Black: Add $77

STYLES: Classic grille is standard, no extra charge

Vertical or Horizontal Louvers (UP TO 60” WIDE): Add $230

Cuts, body of radiator: Add $30
Cuts on lid: Add $60
No Back / Removable Back: Add $43

Square Edges Add $34




